Thinline
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com
Perimeter Recessed
SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy:
98 Lm/W

A
Lit Corner Hubs with Continuous Runs
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE LENS FINISH MOUNTINGWATTS/ft
WIDTH WIRING ACCESSORIES
Black Flexible Cord
White Flexible Cord
Grey Flexible Cord
3 Conductor Wire __
5 Conductor Wire __
No Cord
BFC
WFC
GFC
3 WIRE
5 WIRE
N
None
Wireless Controls
10kV Surge Protection
0-10 1% Dim to off Driver
N
WC
DMX
DALI
10kV
DIMOFF
Specify Length
Must be 2' Increments
Greater than 10'
2.25 2.25"
FR WH
PR2.25
Perimeter RecessedPR
TYPE CUSTOM LENGTHS (DTLCR)
LIT CORNER (INSIDE) LIT CORNER (OUTSIDE)
# QTY # QTY
NOTE
DTLCR - Continuous Run - Specify Custom Lengths
DTL2
DTL4
DTL6
DTL8
DTLCR
U
H
120/277V
347V
2.5
3.5
5
7.5
10
3K
35K
4K
5K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
FR Frosted TGRID
NF
SPL
T Grid
No Flange
Spackle Flange
WH White
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© delviro energy 2018